Sunda
Aqueduct 12:20 PM
Parx 12:25 PM
Laurel 12:25 PM
Gulfstream 12:35 PM
Wheeling Grey 1:00 PM
Woodbine 1:00 PM
---Churchill 1:00 PM
Jacksonville Grey 1:30 PM
Fairgrounds 1:30 PM
---Del Mar 3:00 PM
Golden Gate--8 3:45 PM

CLOSE around 7:30 PM

Gulfstream 11:40 AM
Aqueduct 11:50 AM
Laurel 12:25 PM
Wheeling Grey 1:00 PM
Woodbine 1:00 PM
Jacksonville Grey 1:30 PM
Fairgrounds 1:30 PM
Los Alamitos 3:30 PM
Golden Gate--8 3:45 PM

CLOSE around 7:30 PM

Aqueduct 12:30 PM
Laurel 12:25 PM
Gulfstream 12:35 PM
Wheeling Grey 1:00 PM
---Woodbine 1.00 PM
Fairgrounds 1:30 PM
Jacksonville Grey 1:30 PM
---Los Alamitos 3:30 PM
---Golden Gate--8 3:45 PM

CLOSE around 7:30 PM

Tampa Bay 12:25 PM
Laurel 12:25 PM
Aqueduct 12:30 PM
Gulfstream 12:35 PM
Wheeling Grey 1:00 PM
Jacksonville Grey 1:30 PM
Fairgrounds 1:30 PM

CLOSE around 5:45 PM

29
Tampa Bay 12:25 PM
Laurel 12:25 PM
Aqueduct 12:30 PM
Gulfstream 12:35 PM
Wheeling Grey 1:00 PM
Jacksonville Grey 1:30 PM
Fairgrounds 1:30 PM
Santa Anita 3:30 PM
Golden Gate--8 3:45 PM

CLOSE around 7:30 PM

Monda

Parx
Mahoning Valley

12:25PM
12:45PM

The Meadows (H)--10 1.05 PM
Sanford Grey--10 1:30 PM
Zia Park--6 2:00 PM

CLOSE around 4:45 PM

Parx
Mahoning Valley

12:25 PM
12:45 PM

The Meadows (H)--10 1:05 PM
Sanford Grey--10 1:30 PM
Zia Park--6 2:00 PM

CLOSE around 4:45 PM

Parx
Mahoning Valley

12:25 PM
12:45 PM

The Meadows (H)--10 1:05 PM
Sanford Grey--10 1:30 PM
Zia Park--6 2:00 PM

CLOSE around 4:45 PM

Parx 12:25 PM
Mahoning Valley 12:45 PM
Wheeling Grey--15 1:00 PM
Sanford Grey--10 1:30 PM

CLOSE around 4:45 PM

30
Parx 12:25 PM
Aqueduct 12:30 PM
Mahoning Valley 12:45 PM
The Meadows (H)--10 1:05 PM
Sanford Grey--10 1:30 PM

CLOSE around 4:45 PM

Tuesda
Parx 12:25 PM
Mahoning Valley 12:45 PM
The Meadows (H)--10  1:05 PM

Zia Park--6 2:00 PM

CLOSE around 4:45 PM

Parx 12:25 PM
Mahoning Valley 12:45 PM
The Meadows (H)--10 1:05 PM

Zia Park--6 2:00 PM

CLOSE around 4:45 PM

Parx 12:25PM
Mahoning Valley 12:45 PM
The Meadows (H)--10 1:05 PM

Zia Park--6 2:00 PM

CLOSE around 4:45 PM

South Africa

CHRISTMAS EVE

31
Parx 12:25 PM
Aqueduct 12:30 PM
Turfway 1:10 PM

NEW YEAR'S EVE

CLOSE around 5:30 PM

DECEMBER 2019

Revised 12/8/19

Wednesda

Tampa Bay
Gulfstream
Mahoning Valley
Wheeling Grey
The Meadows (H)
Sanford Grey
Dover Downs (H)
Delta

Penn National
**Turfway
Woodbine

Tri State Grey--14
CHARLES TOWN
---Mountaineer
Jacksonville Grey--10
Remington--6

Tampa Bay
Gulfstream
Mahoning Valley
Wheeling Grey
The Meadows (H)
Sanford Grey
Dover Downs (H)
Delta

Penn National
Turfway
Woodbine

Tri State Grey--14
CHARLES TOWN
Jacksonville Grey--10
Remington--6

Tampa Bay
Gulfstream
Mahoning Valley
Wheeling Grey
The Meadows (H)
Sanford Grey
Fairgrounds

---Zia Park

Dover Downs (H)
Delta

Penn National
Turfway

Tri State Grey--14
CHARLES TOWN
Jacksonville Grey--10

Australia

CHRISTMAS

12:25PM
12:35PM
12:45PM
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:07 PM

12:25 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:07 PM

12:25 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM

Thursda

Aqueduct

Gulfstream

Wheeling Grey
Sanford Grey
Fairgrounds

Golden Gate

Delta

Penn National
Turfway

Tri State Grey--14
CHARLES TOWN
Meadowlands (H)--10
Jacksonville Grey--10
Remington--6

Aqueduct

Gulfstream

Wheeling Grey
Sanford Grey
Fairgrounds

Golden Gate

Los Alamitos

Delta

Penn National
Turfway

Tri State Grey--14
CHARLES TOWN
Meadowlands (H)--10
Jacksonville Grey--10
Remington--6

Aqueduct

Gulfstream

Wheeling Grey
Sanford Grey
Fairgrounds

Delta

Penn National
Turfway

Tri State Grey--14
CHARLES TOWN
Meadowlands (H)--10
Jacksonville Grey--10

Laurel

Tampa Bay
Gulfstream
Wheeling Grey
Sanford Grey
Fairgrounds
***Santa Anita
***Golden Gate
Penn National
Turfway

Tri State Grey--12
Meadowlands (H)--8
Jacksonville Grey--8

12:20 PM
12:35PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:45 PM
8:07 PM

12:30 PM
12:35 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:07 PM

12:30 PM
12:35 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:45 PM

12:25 PM
12:25 PM
12:35 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:45PM

AT CHARLES TOWI R

Frida

Aqueduct

Tampa Bay
Laurel

Gulfstream
Wheeling Grey
Sanford Grey
Fairgrounds
Hawthorne
Woodbine

Golden Gate
***Los Alamitos
Delta

Penn National
Turfway

Palm Beach Grey
CHARLES TOWN
Meadowlands (H)--11
Sanford Grey
Remington--7

Tampa Bay
Laurel

Aqueduct
Gulfstream
Wheeling Grey
Sanford Grey
Fairgrounds
Hawthorne
Woodbine

Golden Gate

Los Alamitos
Delta

Penn National
Turfway

Palm Beach Grey
CHARLES TOWN
Meadowlands (H)--11
Sanford Grey
Remington--7

Tampa Bay
Laurel

Aqueduct
Gulfstream
Wheeling Grey
Sanford Grey
Fairgrounds
Hawthorne

Delta

Penn National
Turfway

Palm Beach Grey
CHARLES TOWN
Meadowlands (H)--11
Sanford Grey

Laurel

Tampa Bay
Gulfstream
Wheeling Grey
Sanford Grey
Fairgrounds
Hawthorne

Santa Anita
Golden Gate
Delta

Penn National
Turfway

Palm Beach Grey
Meadowlands (H)--11
Sanford Grey

TRACKS ENDING

Churchill

Del Mar
Mountaineer
Remington
Woodbine
Los Alamitos
Golden Gate
Zia Park

11:50 AM
12:25PM
12:25PM
12:35PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:55PM
3:40 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:35PM
8:07 PM

12:25 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:35 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:55 PM
3:40 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:35 PM
8:07 PM

12:25PM
12:25PM
12:30 PM
12:35 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:35 PM

12:25 PM
12:25 PM
12:35 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:55 PM
3:30 PM
3:45PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:35 PM

1-Dec
1-Dec
4-Dec
14-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
18-Dec

Saturda
Aqueduct 11:30 AM
Gulfstream 11:50 AM
Mahoning Valley 12:15 PM
Laurel 12:25PM
Parx 12:25PM
Tampa Bay 12:25 PM
Woodbine 1:00 PM
Wheeling Grey 1:00 PM
Sanford Grey 1:30 PM
Hawthorne 1:55PM
Los Alamitos 3:30 PM
Golden Gate 3:45 PM
Fairgrounds 4:00 PM
Delta 5:55 PM
Penn National 6:00 PM
Turfway 6:15 PM
Palm Beach Grey 7:00 PM
CHARLES TOWN 7:00 PM
Meadowlands (H)--11 7:15PM
Sanford Grey 7:35 PM
Remington--7 8:07 PM

Gulfstream 12:00 PM
Mahoning Valley 12:15 PM
Parx 12:25 PM
Tampa Bay 12:25 PM
Laurel 12:25 PM
Aqueduct 12:30 PM
Woodbine 1:00 PM
Wheeling Grey 1:00 PM
Fairgrounds 1:00 PM
Sanford Grey 1:30 PM
Hawthorne 1:55 PM
Golden Gate 2:45 PM
Los Alamitos 3:30 PM
Delta 5:55 PM
Penn National 6:00 PM
Turfway 6:15 PM
Palm Beach Grey 7:00 PM
CHARLES TOWN 7:00 PM
Meadowlands (H)--11 ~ 7:15PM
Sanford Grey 7:35 PM
---Remington--7 8:07 PM

Gulfstream 12:00 PM
Mahoning Valley 12:15 PM
Parx 12:25 PM
Tampa Bay 12:25 PM
Laurel 12:25 PM
Aqueduct 12:30 PM
Wheeling Grey 1:00 PM
Fairgrounds 1:00 PM
Sanford Grey 1:30 PM
Hawthorne 1:55PM
Delta 5:55 PM
Penn National 6:00 PM
Turfway 6:15 PM
Palm Beach Grey 7:00 PM
CHARLES TOWN 7:00 PM
Meadowlands (H)--11 7:15 PM
Sanford Grey 7:35 PM

Gulfstream 12:00 PM
Mahoning Valley 12:15PM
Parx 12:25 PM
Tampa Bay 12:25 PM
Laurel 12:25 PM
Aqueduct 12:30 PM
Wheeling Grey 1:00 PM
Sanford Grey 1:30 PM
Fairgrounds 1:30 PM
Hawthorne 1:55 PM
Santa Anita 3:30 PM
Golden Gate 3:45 PM
Delta 5:55 PM
Penn National 6:00 PM
Turfway 6:15 PM
Palm Beach Grey 7:00 PM
Meadowlands (H)--11 7:15 PM
Sanford Grey 7:35 PM
NEW TRACKS

Turfway 4-Dec

Los Alamitos 6-Dec

Santa Anita 26-Dec

Golden Gate 26-Dec

###Calendar Subject to Change










